ER-80GB

. . l—La/\

No. b5 B 4 Parts Name 155&3 fig %

1 7900100499 =y Casing 1 |ER-80C 804-001

3 17900400799 IR E Impeller 1 |ER-80C 801-009

7 17900800299 Ir—= T I R — Casing Cover 1 ER-80C 502-004

8 17904004799 A AE Casing Packing 1 |ER-50C 502-002

11 7901500699 ek A Suction Port 1 |ER-80C 801-013
127904200699 WKk 7 Suction Valve 1 |ER-80C 801-015

21 17902900199 AR D 1Dk [No.221 )& ] Plug 1 |ER-C 501-021

22 7904004699 KO IEDI ¥ Packing 1 |ER-40C 501-022

34 7910400599 = T RN Screw 4 M8X48 ER-C 501-005

38 7910400899 WK DEU Ry Screw 3 |M8X30 SW ER-C 801-014
45 7902900199 KL 7527 [No.46f1 )R] Plug 1 |ER-C 501-021

46 7904004699 [N A S Packing 1 |ER-40C 501-022

47 17905701399 TEET A F— Liner 1 |ER-80C ~tJ V=Faut474F- (0.3mm)
47 17905701499 TEET A F— Liner 1 |ER-80C ~tJ V= Faut474F— (0.6mm)
60 7910100299 AH =TI —)v Mechanical Seal 1 ER-50C 501-010

75 17902200899 N2 Bed 1 |ER-50E 200100050

76 17910400799 AR—2ZHF RV Bolt 4 M8X40 SW ER-C 501-023
77 17910500999 AN— 2B Tk Nut 4 M8 ER-C 501-024

102 17901600599 HH A Discharge Port 1 ER-80C 801-019

103 17904005099 M A% Packing 1 |ER-80C 801-020

104 17910400699 M- A ARV Bolt 4 M8X25 SW ER-C 501-014
115 - x> [ER-80GB] Engine 1 |GBI8GPN-070

146 7903700699 AR —F— Strainer 1 |ER-80C 805-029

172 17912500699 R—ARR Hose Band 3 ER-80C 801-028

186 7900300599 WNER T — 7 Inner Casing 1 |ER-80C 801-011
225 17904004899 PNER =7 7% Packing 1 |ER-80C 801-012
245 17904700599 K= 7V 7 A DT H.C.nipple 2 ER-80C 801-018
246 7904004999 R—=RI TV T I3 F Packing 2 ER-80C 801-017
247 7910801899 = T HR—=BUF ATV Iy Y% Packing 4 M8 ER-C 501-007
299 7910400699 = TR R Screw 8  M8X25 SW ER-C 501-014
448 17904004299 b= TR AN— R 3% Packing 4 ER-80C 501-006
612 7910801999 = T AR—RUF T % Washer 4 M8 ER-C 501-008
925 7910501099 K=o 7V 7 T b Nut 2 ER-80C 801-016

1)@ 7905915999 Il % Operation Manual 1 ER-50EX 205000550 (¥4Th)




